
Peak service (Mon - Thurs only).              These times may vary to allow track improvement work to take place.

We’ve put together this handy PDF so you can easily compare the current and new timetables ahead of the changes coming in from 14th December 2025.
New times are shown in purple columns labelled NEW.
Please check before you travel. Visit  grandcentralrail.com/travelling-with-gc/live-arrivals-and-departures or download our app to find live travel updates.

Bradford Interchange

Low Moor

Halifax

Brighouse

Mirfield

Wakefield Kirkgate

Pontefract Monkhill

Doncaster

Peterborough

London King’s Cross

London King’s Cross

Peterborough

Doncaster

Pontefract Monkhill

Wakefield Kirkgate

Mirfield

Brighouse

Halifax

Low Moor

Bradford Interchange

0658

0704

0712

0722

0730

0746

0802

0831

-

1003

1117

1205

1252

1316

1338

1350

1358

1409

1416

1423

0658

0704

0712

0722

0730

0744

0802

0830

-

1003

1117

1205

1252

1317

1338

1350

1358

1409

1416

1423

0800

0806

0813

0823

0830

0846

-

0909

-

1043

1200

-

1332

1358

1415

1427

1435

1446

1454

1501

0857

0903

0910

0920

0927

0942

-

1007

-

1138

1317

-

1452

1516

1537

1550

1558

1609

1616

1623

0857

0903

0910

0920

0927

0942

-

1007

-

1138 

1317

-

1452

1516

1538

1550

1558

1609

1616

1623

1143

1149

1156

1206

1213

1229

-

1305

-

1446

1543

-

1723

-

1746

1759

1811

1822

1829

1836

1039

1045

1052

1102

1109

1123

1140

1209

-

1345

1625

-

1803

1831

1852

1904

1911

1922

1929

1936

1039

1045

1052

1102

1109

1123

1140

1209

-

1346

1625

-

1803

1832

1852

1904

1911

1922

1929

1936

1343

1350

1400

1410

1417

1437

-

1509

-

1641

1800

-

1933

1958

2015

2027

2034

2046

2053

2100

1541

1547

1555

1605

1612

1626

1640

1706

1757

1844

2000

-

2134

-

2201

2212

2220

2231

2238

2245

1541

1547

1555

1605

1612

1626

1640

1705

1753

1844

2000

-

2136

-

2201

2212

2220

2231

2238

2245

1543

1549

1556

1606

1613

1628

1642

1710

-

1846

2000

-

2132

2156

2213

2225

2232

2244

2252

2259

Southbound �Departures 

 West Riding - Bradford Interchange to London King’s Cross 

Northbound �Departures 

Monday – Friday

Monday – Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

0659	 0757	 1022	 1449

0705	 0804	 1029	 1455

0712	 0811	 1040	 1502

0722	 0823	 1054	 1512

0729	 0830	 1102	 1519

0747	 0854	 1117	 1537

0802	 0910	 1134	 1552

0831	 0935	 1204	 1623

-	 -	 -	 1719

1007	 1114	 1344	 1806

1057	 1456	 1627	 1948

1146	 -	 -	 -

1235	 1631	 1802	 2119

1259	 1655	 -	 -

1315	 1712	 1836	 2143

1330	 1727	 1850	 2156

1338	 1734	 1857	 2203

1349	 1746	 1909	 2215

1355	 1753	 1916	 2222

1402	 1800	 1923	 2229

	 1048	 1525	 1627	 1957

	 -	 -	 -	 2044

	 1222	 1702	 1802	 2134

	 -	 -	 -	 2158

	 1252	 1724	 1836	 2215

	 1304	 1737	 1850	 2227

	 1313	 1744	 1857	 2234

	 1324	 1758	 1910	 2246

	 1331	 1805	 1917	 2253

	 1338	 1812	 1924	 2300

	 1150	 1550	 1853	 1927

	 -	 -	 -	 -

	 1320	 1721	 2039	 2101

	 -	 -	 -	 -

	 1343	 1750	 2103	 2124

	 1355	 1802	 2115	 2136

	 1402	 1810	 2122	 2146

	 1413	 1821	 2133	 2200

	 1420	 1928	 2140	 2207

	 1427	 1835	 2147	 2214

	 0659	 0846	 1022	 1528

	 0705	 0852	 1029	 1534

	 0712	 0900	 1040	 1542

	 0722	 0919	 1055	 1556

	 0729	 0926	 1102	 1602

	 0745	 0942	 1120	 1620

	 0800	 0957	 1134	 1634

	 0829	 1024	 1204	 1705

	 -	 -	 -	 1753

	 1007	 1201	 1344	 1847

	 0804	 1210	 1511	 1559

	 0810	 1216	 1517	 1605

	 0817	 1223	 1525	 1612

	 0828	 1235	 1535	 1622

	 0835	 1243	 1542	 1630

	 0849	 1259	 1558	 1647

	 -	 -	 -	 -

	 0913	 1322	 1625	 1711

	 -	 -	 -   	      -

	 1042	 1451	 1756	  1842

NEW NEWNEW NEW

NEW NEWNEW NEW NEW NEWNEW NEWNEW NEWNEW NEW

NEW NEWNEW NEWNEW NEWNEW NEW


