## We've put together this handy PDF so you can easily compare the current and new timetables ahead of the changes coming in from 14th December 2025. New times are shown in purple columns labelled NEW.

Please check before you travel. Visit grandcentralrail.com/travelling-with-gc/live-arrivals-and-departures or download our app to find live travel updates.

## West Riding - Bradford Interchange to London King's Cross

Southbound Departures	Monday - Friday							Saturday									Sunday							
Southbound Departures		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW
Bradford Interchange	0659	0658	0757	0857	1022	1039	1449	1541	0659	0658	0846	0857	1022	1039	1528	1541	0804	0800	1210	1143	1511	1343	1559	1543
Low Moor	0705	0704	0804	0903	1029	1045	1455	1547	0705	0704	0852	0903	1029	1045	1534	1547	0810	0806	1216	1149	1517	1350	1605	1549
Halifax	0712	0712	0811	0910	1040	1052	1502	1555	0712	0712	0900	0910	1040	1052	1542	1555	0817	0813	1223	1156	1525	1400	1612	1556
Brighouse	0722	0722	0823	0920	1054	1102	1512	1605	0722	0722	0919	0920	1055	1102	1556	1605	0828	0823	1235	1206	1535	1410	1622	1606
Mirfield	0729	0730	0830	0927	1102	1109	1519	1612	0729	0730	0926	0927	1102	1109	1602	1612	0835	0830	1243	1213	1542	1417	1630	1613
Wakefield Kirkgate	0747	0746	0854	0942	1117	1123	1537	1626	0745	0744	0942	0942	1120	1123	1620	1626	0849	0846	1259	1229	1558	1437	1647	1628
Pontefract Monkhill	0802	0802	0910	-	1134	1140	1552	1640	0800	0802	0957	-	1134	1140	1634	1640	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1642
Doncaster	0831	0831	0935	1007	1204	1209	1623	1706	0829	0830	1024	1007	1204	1209	1705	1705	0913	0909	1322	1305	1625	1509	1711	1710
Peterborough	-	-	-	-	-	-	1719	1757	-	-	-	-	-	-	1753	1753	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
London King's Cross	1007	1003	1114	1138	1344	1345	1806	1844	1007	1003	1201	1138	1344	1346	1847	1844	1042	1043	1451	1446	1756	1641	1842	1846

Northbound Departures	Monday - Friday								Saturday									Sunday							
Northbound Departures		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW		NEW	
London King's Cross	1057	1117	1456	1317	1627	1625	1948	2000	1048	1117	1525	1317	1627	1625	1957	2000	1150	1200	1550	1543	1853	1800	1927	2000	
Peterborough	1146	1205	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1205	-	-	-	-	2044	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	
Doncaster	1235	1252	1631	1452	1802	1803	2119	2134	1222	1252	1702	1452	1802	1803	2134	2136	1320	1332	1721	1723	2039	1933	2101	2132	
Pontefract Monkhill	1259	1316	1655	1516	-	1831	-	-	-	1317	-	1516	-	1832	2158	-	-	1358	-	_	-	1958	-	2156	
Wakefield Kirkgate	1315	1338	1712	1537	1836	1852	2143	2201	1252	1338	1724	1538	1836	1852	2215	2201	1343	1415	1750	1746	2103	2015	2124	2213	
Mirfield	1330	1350	1727	1550	1850	1904	2156	2212	1304	1350	1737	1550	1850	1904	2227	2212	1355	1427	1802	1759	2115	2027	2136	2225	
Brighouse	1338	1358	1734	1558	1857	1911	2203	2220	1313	1358	1744	1558	1857	1911	2234	2220	1402	1435	1810	1811	2122	2034	2146	2232	
Halifax	1349	1409	1746	1609	1909	1922	2215	2231	1324	1409	1758	1609	1910	1922	2246	2231	1413	1446	1821	1822	2133	2046	2200	2244	
Low Moor	1355	1416	1753	1616	1916	1929	2222	2238	1331	1416	1805	1616	1917	1929	2253	2238	1420	1454	1928	1829	2140	2053	2207	2252	
Bradford Interchange	1402	1423	1800	1623	1923	1936	2229	2245	1338	1423	1812	1623	1924	1936	2300	2245	1427	1501	1835	1836	2147	2100	2214	2259	